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September 13, 2022 
 
 
Notice of Board of Directors’ attendance at the following functions: 
 

Keep Dickinson Beautiful Thursday, Sept 15, 2022 at 6:00 pm at the 
Dickinson Railroad Museum 

Dickinson Chamber of Commerce Thursday, Sept 22, 2022 at 11:30 am at 
Marais Restaurant 

Dickinson Market on the Bayou Saturday, Oct 1, 2022 at 9:00 am at 1911 
FM 517 E 

Dickinson Citizens' Bond Action Committee Thursday, October 13, 2022 at 6:00 pm at 
2320 Falco Street 

Dickinson Citizens' Police Academy Alumni 
Association 

Tuesday, October 18, 2022 at 7:00 pm at 
the Knights of Columbus Hall 

Dickinson Rotary Club Wednesday, Oct 19, 2022 at 12:00 noon at 
Dickinson First United Methodist Church 

Dickinson Historical Society Thursday, Oct 20, 2022 at 10:00 am at the 
Dickinson Railroad Museum 

Dickinson Optimist Club Thursday, Oct 27, 2022 at 5:30 pm at the 
Dickinson Railroad Museum 

Dickinson Citizens' Bond Action Committee Thursday, November 1, 2022 at 6:00 pm at 
2320 Falco Street 

Dickinson’s Weed n Wish Garden Club Thursday, Nov 10, 2022 at 10:00 am at the 
Dickinson Railroad Museum 

 
No actions will be taken by the Board of Directors. 
 
 
Respectfully submitted, 
 

 
Ivan Langford 
General Manager 
409.739.0848  
ilangford@gcwcid1tx.gov
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